ORDER NO. 01-149
SIGNATORY PAGE

Consent to be Bound-
This order governs the use of "confidential information" in this proceeding.

I have read this Order, including Appendix A, and agree to be bound by its terms.

LAN WELL PC
By: ‘ | W December 1, 2009

Signature & Printed Thomas W. Sondag Date
Attorneys for Wah Chang

Party ’

Signature & Printed Date
Party

Signature & Printed Date
Party

Signature & Printed Date
Party

Signature & Printed Date
Party

APPENDIX B
Page 1 of 1



E VS N S

N Y D

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

OF THE STATE OF OREGON
UM 1002
Wah Chang, )
Petitioner, )
)
V. ) CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
) OF SIGNATORY PAGE
PacifiCorp, ) (CONSENT TO BE BOUND)
) TO ORDER NO. 01-149
Respondent. )
)

I certify that on December 1, 2009, I served the Signatory Page (Consent to be Bound) to
Order No. 01-149 as signed this date by Thomas W. Sondag of attorneys for Petitioner, upon all
parties of record in this proceeding, by mailing a copy properly addressed with first class postage
prepaid or by electronic mail pursuant to OAR 860-013-0070, to the following parties or

attorneys of parties:

Paul Graham Robert L. Aldisert

Department of Justice Perkins Coie LLP

Regulated Utility & Business Section 1120 NW Couch Street, 10th Floor
1162 Court St NE Portland, OR 97209-4128

Salem, OR 97301-4096 <raldisert@perkinscoie.com>
<paul.graham@state.or.us>

Natalie Hocken

PacifiCorp

825 NE Multnomah, Suite 2000
Portland, OR 97232
<Natalie. Hocken@PacifiCorp.com>

Dated at Portland, Oregon, this 1st day of ber, 2009.

W /4,/'/// —

Richard H. Williams, OSB No, 72284
Of Attorneys for Petitioner Wah Chang

PAGE 1 — UM 1002. CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE OF SIGNATORY PAGE TO ORDER 01-19

LANE POWELL PC
601 SW 2ND AVENUE, SUITE 2100
PORTLAND, OREGON 97204-3158

006854.0164/822275.1 (503) 778-2100



