## SIGNATORY PAGE

## Consent to be Bound-

Party

This order governs the use of "confidential information" in this proceeding.

I have read this Order, including Appendix A, and agree to be bound by its terms. LANE POWELL PC December 1, 2009 Date Signature & Printed Thomas W. Sondag Attorneys for Wah Chang Party Date Signature & Printed Party Date Signature & Printed Party Date Signature & Printed Party Date Signature & Printed

_		
1		
2		
3		
4	BEFORE THE PUBLIC U	
5	OF THE STATE OF OREGON	
6	UM 1002	
7	Wah Chang, Petitioner,	) )
8	v.	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE OF SIGNATORY PAGE
9	PacifiCorp,	(CONSENT TO BE BOUND)
10	Respondent.	) TO ORDER NO. 01-149
11		)
12	I certify that on December 1, 2009, I served the Signatory Page (Consent to be Bound) to	
13	Order No. 01-149 as signed this date by Thomas W. Sondag of attorneys for Petitioner, upon all	
14	parties of record in this proceeding, by mailing a copy properly addressed with first class postage	
15	prepaid or by electronic mail pursuant to OAR 860-013-0070, to the following parties or	
16	attorneys of parties:	
17	Paul Graham	Robert L. Aldisert
18	Department of Justice Regulated Utility & Business Section	Perkins Coie LLP 1120 NW Couch Street, 10th Floor
19	1162 Court St NE Salem, OR 97301-4096	Portland, OR 97209-4128 <raldisert@perkinscoie.com></raldisert@perkinscoie.com>
20	<pre><pre><pre>cpaul.graham@state.or.us&gt;</pre></pre></pre>	, and the open management of the second
	Natalie Hocken	
21	PacifiCorp 825 NE Multnomah, Suite 2000	
22	Portland, OR 97232 <natalie.hocken@pacificorp.com></natalie.hocken@pacificorp.com>	
23	Dated at Portland, Oregon, this 1st day of December, 2009.	
24	- // /	
25	fishered H.W.M.	
26	Richard H. Williams, OSB No. 72284 Of Attorneys for Petitioner Wah Chang	